SC Meters-Female As at September 2012
Open

50 Free 24.39 12-Aug-09 Hayley Palmer
100 Free 53.57 9-Aug-09 Hayley Palmer
200 Free 1:56.52 17-Oct-08 Melissa Ingram
400 Free 4:02.13 30-Jun-11 Lauren Boyle
800 Free 8:16.91 30-Jun-11 Lauren Boyle

1500 Free  16:09.14  28ep12  TabithaBaumam-Toberafied

50 Back 27.37 11-Aug-09 Emily Thomas
100 Back 58.02 9-Aug-09 Emily Thomas
200 Back 2:04.31 15-Nov-08 Melissa Ingram

50 Breast 32.29 6-Aug-11 Courtney Smith
100 Breast 1:08.76 11-Dec-08 Chloe Francis
200 Breast 2:27.94 6-Aug-11 Grace Francis

50 Fly 26.53 13-Nov-10 Danielle Koni
100 Fly 59.82 26-Sep-10 Chloe Francis
200 Fly 2:13.37 12-Nov-10 Melissa Ingram
100 IM 1:01.24 27-Sep-09 Hayley Palmer
200 IM 2:10.17 10-Apr-08 Helen Norfolk
400 IM 4:34.05 10-Apr-08 Helen Norfolk

18-18

50 Free 25.05 13-Apr-08 Hayley Palmer
100 Free 54.36 14-Dec-07 Hayley Palmer
200 Free 1:58.88 5-Apr-06 Lauren Boyle
400 Free 4:09.64 7-Apr-06 Lauren Boyle
800 Free 8:42.93 27-Sep-09 Alannah Jury

1500 Free 16:37.16 16-May-09 Alannah Jury

50 Back 27.37 8-Aug-09 Emily Thomas
100 Back 58.02 9-Aug-09 Emily Thomas
200 Back 2:09.63 28-Nov-03 Melissa Ingram

50 Breast 32.84 22-Sep-99 Jolie Workman
100 Breast 1:09.96 23-Sep-99 Jolie Workman
200 Breast 2:31.72 24-Sep-99 Jolie Workman

50 Fly 26.53 12-Nov-10 Danielle Koni
100 Fly 1:00.26 22-Jul-10 Danielle Koni
200 Fly 2:16.95 13-Dec-08 Grace Francis
100 IM 1:02.44 10-Apr-08 Hayley Palmer
200 IM 2:15.88 27-Sep-09 Carmen Ooi
400 IM 4:48.14 30-Sep-08 Grace Francis

17-17

50 Free 26.07 6-Dec-00 Monique Robins
100 Free 56.12 5-Dec-00 Monique Robins
200 Free 2:02.62 28-Sep-05 Lauren Boyle
400 Free 4:11.02 26-Sep-10 Chloe Francis
800 Free 8:42.18 26-Sep-05 Lauren Boyle

1500 Free  16:09.14  28ep12  TabithaBaumam-Toberafied
50 Back 28.76 7-Dec-00 Monique Robins
~ 100Back 10140 28ep12  Caroline Baddock-Toberafied
200 Back 2:11.17 6-Dec-02 Melissa Ingram

50 Breast 32.53 26-Sep-10 Chloe Francis
100 Breast 1:12.39 31-Dec-92 Standard Georgina Hall
200 Breast 2:28.50 12-Nov-10 Chloe Francis

50 Fly 27.25 26-Sep-10 Chloe Francis
100 Fly 59.82 26-Sep-10 Chloe Francis
200 IM 2:13.33 26-Sep-10 Chloe Francis

400 IM 4:44.17 30-Jun-11 Chloe Francis



16-16

50 Free 25.85 27-Sep-09
100 Free 55.94 27-Sep-09
200 Free 2:00.47 27-Sep-09
400 Free 4:12.05 27-Sep-09
800 Free 8:43.73 8-Dec-01

1500 Free 16:56.80 25-Aug-00
100 Back 1:00.97 27-Sep-09
200 Back 2:09.70 26-Sep-01

50 Breast 33.30 1-Sep-12
100 Breast 1:09.56 27-Sep-09
200 Breast 2:34.50 2-Sep-12

50 Fly 28.17 27-Sep-09
100 Fly 1:02.40 24-Aug-00
200 Fly 2:15.74 22-Jul-10
100 IM 1:05.44 29-Sep-01
200 IM 2:14.86 27-Sep-09
400 IM 4:50.80 5-Jul-10

15-15
100 Free 56.07 29-Sep-08
200 Free 1:59.88 1-Oct-08
400 Free 4:11.11 11-Dec-08
800 Free 8:37.54 11-Dec-08
1500 Free 17:21.07 21-Sep-96
100 Back 1:02.65 27-Aug-11
200 Back 2:13.54 5-Dec-00

50 Breast 32.16 5-Jul-09
100 Breast 1:08.76 11-Dec-08
200 Breast 2:28.33 11-Dec-08

50 Fly 28.32 26-Sep-10
100 Fly 1:02.39 1-Oct-08
200 Fly 2:18.77 23-Aug-08
100 IM 1:05.00 24-Aug-08
200 IM 2:16.09 5-Jul-09
400 IM 4:46.99 30-Sep-08

14-14

50 Free 26.65 28-Aug-98
100 Free 58.14 18-Jul-02
200 Free 2:04.04 28-Sep-01
400 Free 4:23.16 23-Sep-07
800 Free 9:05.15 30-Jun-11

1500 Free 17:24.54 28-Jul-07

50 Back 29.58 28-Aug-98
100 Back 1:02.84 28-Sep-08
200 Back 2:15.20 23-Sep-03

50 Breast 32.80 31-Dec-97
100 Breast 1:12.22 31-Dec-91
200 Breast 2:34.87 14-Dec-07

50 Fly 28.78 12-Nov-10
100 Fly 1:03.68 6-Aug-11
200 Fly 2:19.71 5-Aug-00
100 IM 1:04.34 29-Sep-08
200 IM 2:17.77 1-Oct-08
400 IM 4:54.03 23-Sep-99

Chloe Francis

Chloe Francis

Chloe Francis

Chloe Francis

Melissa Ingram

Kate Brookes-Peterson

Chloe Francis

Melissa Ingram

Jane Ip - To be ratified
Chloe Francis

Jane Ip - To be ratified
Lauren Speer
Monique Robbins
Chloe Francis

Carissa Thompson
Chloe Francis

Bianca Rowley

Chloe Francis
Chloe Francis
Chloe Francis
Chloe Francis
Kate Brookes-Peterson

Rima Williams
Melissa Ingram
Chloe Francis
Chloe Francis
Chloe Francis
Caroline Baddock
Chloe Francis
Chloe Francis
Chloe Francis
Chloe Francis
Chloe Francis

Monigque Robins
Lauren Boyle
Jennifer Simmiss
Chloe Francis
Rachel Smith
Chloe Francis
Monique Robins
Bianca Rowley
Kelly Newcombe
Std - NZ record
Std - L/C conversion G Hall
Chloe Francis
Rima Williams
Georgia Marris
Nathalie Bernard
Bianca Rowley
Bianca Rowley
Carissa Thompson



13-13

50 Free 2712 26-Sep-10 Georgia Marris
100 Free 58.25 12-Nov-10 Georgia Marris
200 Free 2:06.91 12-Nov-10 Georgia Marris
400 Free 4:27.92 23-Jun-01 Brooke Jackson
800 Free 9:08.27 22-Jul-10 Rachel Smith

1500 Free 17:34.13 29-May-10 Rachel Smith

50 Back 30.08 24-Sep-02 Kelly Newcombe
100 Back 1:03.84 18-Jul-02 Kelly Newcombe
200 Back 2:17.37 17-Jul-02 Kelly Newcombe

50 Fly 29.45 26-Sep-05 Danielle Koni
100 Fly 1:05.20 6-Aug-11 Samantha Brown
200 Fly 2:21.75 31-Dec-97 Std - NZ record
100 IM 1:06.61 1-Sep-12 Mary Tate - To be ratified
200 IM 2:21.15 1-Oct-08 Hayley Edmond
400 IM 4:59.42 27-Aug-98 Carissa Thompson

12-12

200 Free 2:11.96 23-Aug-09 Roxanne Adams

400 Free 4:31.97 22-Aug-09 Roxanne Adams

800 Free 9:19.91 23-Aug-09 Rachel Smith
1500 Free 18:02.96 26-Jul-09 Roxanne Adams

200 Back 2:22.57 26-Sep-01 Kelly Newcombe
50 Breast 34.70 17-Jun-06 Shu-Hua Chang
100 Breast 1:14.81 17-Jun-06 Shu-Hua Chang
200 Breast 2:44.68 17-Jun-06 Shu-Hua Chang
50 Fly 29.49 9-Dec-04 Danielle Koni
100 Fly 1:06.82 31-Dec-95 Std - L/C conversion B Aperahama
200 Fly 2:27.06 31-Dec-98 Std - Carissa Thompson
100 IM 1:08.91 23-Aug-09 Roxanne Adams
200 IM 2:26.41 22-Aug-09 Roxanne Adams
400 IM 5:04.40 31-Dec-97 Std - NZ Record H Todd
11-11
50 Free 27.37 16-Jul-11 Gabrielle Fa'amausili
100 Free 1:01.67 31-Dec-84 Std - L/C conversion K Anderson
200 Free 2:17.93 3-Jul-99 Brooke Jackson
400 Free 4:48.36 23-Aug-08 Rachel Smith
800 Free 9:53.85 21-Aug-99 Brooke Jackson
1500 Free 18:16.92 31-Dec-95 Std - L/C conversion Jessica Parr
50 Back 30.58 15-Jul-11 Gabrielle Fa'amausili
200 Back 2:32.69 23-Aug-08 Roxanne Adams
.~ 50Breast 3644  30-Aug12  ConorTamant-Toberafified
100 Breast 1:17.70 31-Dec-78 Std - L/C conversion Sarah Morris
200 Breast 2:49.02 31-Dec-78 Std - L/C conversion Sarah Morris
50 Fly 30.62 15-Jul-11 Gabrielle Fa'amausili
100 Fly 1:10.75 31-Dec-90 Std - L/C conversion Nadine Leef
200 Fly 2:38.69 20-Jun-99 Brooke Jackson
100 IM 1:12.00 31-Dec-97 Best Time
200 IM 2:32.87 21-Aug-99 Brooke Jackson

400 IM 5:17.37 21-Aug-99 Brooke Jackson



10-10

50

100

200

400

800

1500

50

100

200

50 Breast
100 Breast
200 Breast

50
100
200
100
200
400

9&U

50
100
200
400
800

1500

50
100
200

50 Breast
100 Breast
200 Breast

50
100
200
100
200
400

Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Back
Back
Back

Fly
Fly
Fly

Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Back
Back
Back

Fly
Fly
Fly
IM
IM
IM

29.50
1:06.28
2:27.29
5:07.80

10:25.19
20:20.69

33.23
1:12.60
2:39.36

38.51
1:24.79
3:04.56

33.67
1:16.90
2:50.70
1:15.00
2:42.26
5:48.91

32.37
1:12.01
2:40.28
5:21.63

10:45.29
21:21.70

37.93
1:21.24
2:53.64

42.63
1:31.10
3:19.23

35.71
1:21.14
2:568.14
1:22.73
2:56.44
6:06.43

22-Jul-10
31-Dec-95
31-Dec-98
31-Dec-98
31-Dec-98
31-Dec-94
21-Aug-10

22-Jul-10
31-Dec-95

22-Jul-10
31-Dec-97
25-Aug-07
13-Aug-11
24-Aug-08
31-Dec-98
31-Dec-97
31-Dec-95
21-Jun-09

31-Dec-92
31-Dec-93
16-Aug-08
31-Dec-93
31-Dec-93
31-Dec-93
31-Dec-92
31-Dec-92
23-Aug-08
31-Dec-96
31-Dec-85

20-Jul-08
31-Dec-93
31-Dec-93
31-Dec-93
31-Aug-08
31-Dec-93
31-Aug-08

Gabrielle Fa'amausili

Std - L/C conversion Eliza Gotty

Std - L/C conversion Brooke Jackson
Std - L/C conversion Brooke Jackson
Std - L/C conversion Brooke Jackson
Std - L/C conversion Jessica Parr
Gabrielle Fa'amausili

Gabrielle Fa'amausili

Std - L/C conversion Eliza Gotty
Gabrielle Fa'amausili

Std - L/C conversion Sarah Morris
Rachel Smith

Gina Galloway

Stephanie Hett

Std - L/C conversion Brooke Jackson
Best Time

Std - L/C conversion Eliza Gotty
Katerina Kovalenko

Std - L/C conversion Amanda King
Std - L/C conversion Eliza Gotty
Katerina Kovalenko

Std - L/C conversion Jessica Parr
Std - L/C conversion Jessica Parr
Std - L/C conversion Jessica Parr
Std - L/C conversion Juliet Tompkin
Std - L/C conversion Eliza Gotty
Katerina Kovalenko

Std - L/C conversion Anna Elvery
Std - L/C conversion Abigail Repia
Katerina Kovalenko

Std - L/C conversion Jessica Parr
Std - L/C conversion Jessica Parr
Std - L/C conversion Jessica Parr
Katerina Kovalenko

Std - L/C conversion Jessica Parr
Katerina Kovalenko



